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Aaron McGill

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Senior Information 

Management 

Technologist

Alberta Edmonton 9920 108 St T5K 2M4 (780) 415-6130 aaron.mcgill@gov.ab.ca

Afshin Honarvar
Energy Resources 

Conservation Board
Senior Economist Alberta Calgary

Suite 1000, 250 - 5 

Street SW
T3A 0P4 (403) 297-8172 afshin.honarvar@ercb.ca

Ali Habibzadeh

Alina Wolanski

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development - Northern 

Region

Limnologist Alberta Edmonton

111 Twin Atria 

Building, 4999 98 

Ave

T6B 2X3 (780) 427-8237 alina.wolanski@gov.ab.ca

Alistair Hazewinkel

Amandeep Singh

Energy Resources 

Conservation Board and 

Alberta Geological Survey

Hydrogeologist

Amit Kumar

Amy Thede
Integrated Resource 

Management Planning

Biodiversity 

Specialist
Alberta Edmonton

3rd Flr -  9915 108th 

Street
T5K 2G8 (780) 422-7246 amy.thede@gov.ab.ca

Andrea Gonzalez

Andrew Parker Tetra Tech Vice President Virgina Fairfax
10306 Eaton Place, 

Ste 340
22030 (703) 385-6000 andrew.parker@tetratech.com

Andrew Schoepf

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development, Central Region

Senior Planner Alberta
Spruce 

Grove

Suite #1, 250 

Diamond Ave
T7X 4C7 (780) 960-8641 andrew.schoepf@gov.ab.ca

Andy Jedrych

Angele Vickers
Integrated Resource 

Management Planning

Ecosystem 

Economics 

Specialist

Alberta Edmonton
3rd Floor, 9915-108 

Street
T5K 2G8 (780) 644-2347 angele.vickers@gov.ab.ca

Anil Gupta

Asim Rauf

Axel Anderson aanderson@foothillsri.ca

Ben Arril

Integrated Resource 

Management Planning 

Division

Geomatics 

Program Specialist
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Benjamin Adei

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Technical 

Coordinator - 

Central Modelling 

Office

Alberta Calgary

3rd Floor Deerfoot 

Square Building, 

2938 - 11 Street NE

T2E 7L7 (403) 476-4880 benjamin.adei@gov.ab.ca

Bing Han Environmental Operations Hydrogeologist Alberta Red Deer
#304, 4920 - 51 

Street
T4N 6K8 (403) 341-8663 bing.han@gov.ab.ca

Bob Riewe ARD Irrigation Modeler Alberta Lethbridge
#100, 5401 - 1sr 

Ave. South
T1J 4V6 (403) 381-5869 bob.riewe@gov.ab.ca

Brad Stelfox

Brendan Hemens

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development Forest 

Management Branch

Lead, Forest 

Planning
Alberta Edmonton 9920 108 Street T5K 2M4 (780) 643-6778 brendan.hemens@gov.ab.ca

Brian Kolman
Integrated Resource 

Management Planning

Northeast 

Landscape 

Sustainable 

Development Lead

Alberta Edmonton
SPP, 9915 - 108 

Street
T5K 2G8 (780) 643-1283 brian.kolman@gov.ab.ca

Bryan Pretula

Caitlin Huggard

Caroline Bampfylde

Carolyn Tralnberg

Chad Sherburne Fish and Wildlife Fisheries Biologist

Chantelle Leidl

Chiadih Chang

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Section Head, 

Evaluation and 

Reporting

Alberta Edmonton

11th Floor, Oxbridge 

Place, 9820 - 106 

Street

T5K 2J6 (780) 427-0123 Chiadih.Chang@gov.ab.ca

Christian Reuten RWDI AIR Inc. Senior Scientist Alberta Calgary
#1000, 736-8th 

Avenue S.W.
T2P 1H4 (403) 232-6771 christian.reuten@rwdi.com

Christian Weik

Courtney Hughes

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Research Advisor

Craig Aumann Alberta Innovates Senior Scientist

Crystal Kushneryk

Daiyuan Pan Alberta Innovates GIS Scientist

Dan Sheer
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Dan Palombi

Danica Staudt
Integrated Resource 

Management Planning

Aquatic Biodiversity 

Policy Specialist

Danielle Marceau University of Calgary Professor Alberta Calgary
2500 University 

Drive
T2N 1N4 (403) 220-5314 dmarceau@ucalgary.ca

Dave Sauchyn PARC, University of Regina Professor Saskatchewan Regina
#120 - 2 Research 

Dr
S4S 7H9 (306) 337-2299 sauchyn@uregina.ca

Dave Hobson

David Zhu University of Alberta Professor Alberta Edmonton

Department of Civil 

& Environmental 

Engineering 9105 

116th St

T6G 2W2 (780) 492-5813 dzhu@ualberta.ca

David Bergstrom

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Senior Regional 

Soils Specialist
Alberta Edmonton

#111 Twin Atria 

Bldg/4999 - 98 

Avenue

T6B 2X3 (780) 422-7550 david.bergstrom@gov.ab.ca

David Hunt

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Water Approvals 

Officer
Alberta Lethbridge 200 - 5th Ave South T1J 4L1 (403) 381-5994 david.hunt@gov.ab.ca

David Hill University of Lethbridge

Director, Centres 

and Institutes and 

Research 

Advocacy

Alberta Lethbridge
4401 University 

Drive
T1K 3M4 (403) 332-4442 david.hill@uleth.ca

David Lyder

Air Policy, Alberta 

Environment and Sustainable 

Resource Development

Air Emissions 

Engineer
Alberta Edmonton

9th Floor, Oxbridge 

Place, 9820 - 106th 

Street

T5K 2J6 (780) 644-8693 david.lyder@gov.ab.ca

Deepak Muricken

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Water Quality 

Modeller
Alberta Edmonton

Suite 111, Twin Atria 

Building,  4999 - 98 

Avenue

T6B 2X3 (780) 643-0707 deepak.muricken@gov.ab.ca

Dennis Chao Alberta Geological Survey GIS Specialist Alberta Edmonton
4th floor, 4999-98 

Ave
T6B 2X3 (780) 427-0107 dennis.chao@ercb.ca

Dustin Shauer

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Hydrogeologist

Edwin Rodriguez

Eric Anderson
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Evan Davies

German Rojas

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Hydrologist

Gerry Haekel
Integrated Resource 

Management Planning

Unit Lead, 

Ecosystem 

Services Planning

Alberta Edmonton 3rd. Fl. 9915-108 St. T5K 2G8 (780) 427-4767 gerry.haekel@gov.ab.ca

Guiqin Li Golder Associates Ltd.
Air Quality 

Engineer

Heather von Hauff

Hugh Norris

Jacinta McNairn Golder Associates Ltd. Alberta Calgary
102, 2535 - 3rd 

Avenue S.E.
T2A 7W5 (403) 299-5605 jacinta_mcnairn@golder.com

Janelle Lane

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Wildfire Information 

Support

Jannette Wombold

Jason Parviainen Golder Associates Ltd.
Water Quality 

Specialist
Alberta Calgary

102, 2535 - 3rd 

Avenue S.E.
T2A 7W5 (403) 299-4641 jparviainen@golder.com

Jeff Kneteman Government of Alberta
Senior Wildlife 

Biologist

Jeremy Bluetchen
Forest Management Branch 

(FMB)
Resource Analyst Alberta Edmonton (780) 644-8220 jeremy.bluetchen@gov.ab.ca

Jessica Spina

Jianan Cai University of Alberta

John Pomeroy University of Saskatchewan Professor Saskatchewan Saskatoon 117 Science Place S7N 5C8 (403) 673- 3236 john.pomeroy@usask.ca

John Diiwu Forest Management Branch
Forest Hydrology 

Specialist
Alberta Edmonton 9920 108 St. T5K 2M4 (780)422-4567 john.diiwu@gov.ab.ca

John Tchir

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Fisheries Biologist

Karl Peck Forest Management Branch
Senior Resource 

Analyst

Kelsey Ayton

Kent Berg
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Kevin Shook
Centre for Hydrology, 

University of Saskatchewan
Research Scientist Saskatchewan Saskatoon

Rm 11 Kirk Hall, 117 

Science Place
S7N 5C8 (306) 966-5514 kevin.shook@usask.ca

Krish Vijayaraghavan
ENVIRON International 

Corporation
Senior Manager California Novato

773 San Marin 

Drive, Suite 2115
94998 (415) 899-0700 krish@environcorp.com

Kristin Diaz

Kristy Wakeling Fisheries Biologist

Kusumakar Sharma

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Water Process 

Engineer
Alberta Edmonton

Baker Centre, 

Twelfth Floor

10025 - 106 Street

T5J 1G4 (780) 644-7522 kusumakar.sharma@gov.ab.ca

Laura Billings

Lee Highter

Lei Chen

Lyndon Gyurek EPCOR
Senior Manager, 

Environment
Alberta Edmonton

2000 - 10423 101 

Street
T5H 0E8 (780) 412-7656 lgyurek@epcor.com

Margaret Scott WorleyParsons Canada Hydrogeologist
British 

Colombia
Burnaby 4321 Still Creek Dr. V5C6S7 (778) 945-5518 margaret.e.scott@worleyparsons.com

Marina Irwin

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Land Management 

Planning Forester

Mark Ball Wildlife Management
Wildlife Disease 

Specialist

Matthijs Lemans

Mervyn Davies

Michael Sullivan

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Prov Fish Science 

Specialist
Alberta Edmonton

O. S. Longman 

Building, Seventh 

Floor

6909 - 116 Street

T6H 4P2 (780) 422 3409 Michael.G.Sullivan@gov.ab.ca

Michael Seneka Government of Alberta
Surface Water 

Hydrologist
Alberta Edmonton

Oxbridge Place, 

Seventh Floor

9820 - 106 Street

T5K 2J6 (780) 427 9976 michael.seneka@gov.ab.ca

Michael Merrills

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

EPO Alberta
Spruce 

Grove
212 Mohr Ave t7x 2j4 (780) 960-8657 michael.merrills@gov.ab.ca

Michael Lapointe

Mike Wang Total E&P
Hydrological/Water 

Quality Modeller
Alberta Calgary

2900, 240-4th Ave 

SW
T2P 4H4 (403) 451-4624 mike.wang@total.com

mailto:michael.seneka@gov.ab.ca
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Naba Adhikari

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development - Northern 

Region

Hydrologist Alberta Edmonton 4999 98 Ave T6B 2X3 (780) 427-9915 naba.adhikari@gov.ab.ca

Nadine Taube University of Calgary PhD student

Nancy Martin

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Water Modelling 

Analyst

Nesa  Ilich

Nevenka Nakevska

Nikki Zwaga

Integrated Resource 

Management Planning 

Division

Land Management 

Planner

Nino Aimo

Patrick Delaney DHI Water & Environment President Ontario Cambridge
336 Eagle Street 

North - Unit 1A2
N3H 1C2 (519) 650-4545 pad@dhigroup.com

Paul Craig
Dynamic Solutions 

International
Senior Consultant

Philippa Rodrigues

Ping Wu Operation
Environmental 

Modeller
Alberta Calgary 2938 11 Street NE T2E 7L7 (403) 592-4032 ping.wu@gov.ab.ca

Prasad Valupadas

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Senior Manager Alberta Edmonton
Oxbridge Place, 

Tenth Floor
T5K 2J6 (780) 427-8565 Prasad.Valupadas@gov.ab.ca

Qunli Dai

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Hydrogeologist

Rafael Jerez Operations, Central Region Hydrogeologist Alberta
Spruce 

Grove

250 Diamond 

Avenue
T7X 4C7 (780) 960-8643 rafael.jerez@gov.ab.ca

Ranjeek Najane

Richa Sharma IRMP Division
Geomatics 

Specialist

Richard Simpson r.simpson@silvatech.ca

Richard Leduc LAKES ENVIRONMENTAL meteorologist Quebec QUEBEC
4071, RUE DES 

VILLAS
G1Y 1V5 (418) 930-4054 r_leduc@videotron.ca

rob hagg AB Culture facilitator

mailto:r.simpson@silvatech.ca
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Robert Stokes

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Senior Manager Alberta Edmonton

8th Floor, 9920 - 108 

Street Great West 

Life Building

T5K 2M4 (780) 422-2690 Robert.Stokes@gov.ab.ca

Robert Magai

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Environmental 

Modeler
Alberta Edmonton 10025-106 Street T5J 1G4 (780) 427-7990 robert.magai@gov.ab.ca

Roger Meyer Operations Division

Land Use 

management 

Officer

Sam Bellamy Matrix Solutions Inc.
Senior Water 

Resource Engineer

Sarah Depoe

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Cumulative Effects 

Assessment 

Specialist

Alberta Edmonton

11th Floor Baker 

Centre, 10025-106 

Street

T5J 1G4 (780) 427-3347 sarah.depoe@gov.ab.ca

Scott Kilborn

Shane Patterson Land Policy Section

Science and 

Technology 

Specialist

Alberta Edmonton 9820 - 106 St T5K 2J6 (780) 643-1744 shane.patterson@gov.ab.ca

Sharad Karmacharya

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Land Management 

Planner
Alberta Hinton

131 Civic Centre 

Road
T7V 2E6 (780) 865-6965 sharad.karmacharya@gov.ab.ca

Shoma Tanzeeba

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Hydrologist Alberta Calgary

#303 Deerfoot 

Square Building, 

2938 - 11 Street NE

T2E 7L7 (403) 297-6462 shoma.tanzeeba@gov.ab.ca

Stanley Ngwa

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Regional Soil and 

Contaminated Site 

Specialist

Alberta
Spruce 

Grove

Suite #1, 250 

Diamond Avenue
T7X 4C7 (780) 960-8633 stanley.ngwa@gov.ab.ca

Stefan Kienzle University of Lethbridge Assoc. Prof

Steve Wallace

Susan Satterthwaite Clean Energy Branch Policy Analyst

Taras Pojasok

Terry Vaughan Ministry of Culture Facilitator Alberta Red Deer 4920-51 St. T4N 6K8 (403) 340-4902 terry.vaughan@gov.ab.ca

Terry Chamulak Government of Alberta
Regional 

Hydrologist
Alberta Red Deer

#304, 4920 - 51 

Street       
T4N 6K8    (403) 340-7737 Terry.Chamulak@gov.ab.ca  
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Tim Wool

Todd Shipman

Tom Tang

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Environmental 

Modelling Team 

Lead

Alberta Calgary 2938 - 11 Street NE T2E 7L7 (403) 297-6563 tom.tang@gov.ab.ca

Tony Lemay
Energy Resource 

Conservation Board
Hydrogeologist

Valerie Ho Environment - Air Policy Co-op Student Alberta Edmonton

9th floor,Oxbridge 

Place. 9820 106th 

Street NW

T5K 2J6 (780) 644-8968 valerie.ho@gov.ab.ca

Victor Moisan

Vinod Mahat University of Albera
Postdoctoral 

Researcher
Alberta Edmonton

306A 3815-107 

Street
T6J 2N7 (780) 492-9091 mahat@ualberta.ca

Wally Qiu

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Air Quality 

Specialist
Alberta Edmonton #111, 4999-98 Ave T6B2X3 (780) 644-8365 wally.qiu@gov.ab.ca

Wen Xu

Werner Herrera

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development Forest 

Management Branch

Regional 

Hydrologist
Alberta Lethbridge 200 - 5th Avenue S. T1J4L1 (403) 381-5992 werner.herrera@gov.ab.ca

Xin Qiu Novus Environmental Inc Principal Ontario Guelph
150 Research Lane, 

Suite 105
N1G 4T2 (226) 706-8080 xinq@novusenv.com

Yin Deong

Zahidul Islam

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Water Policy 

Specialist ( 

Hydrologist)

Zeinab Sulieman

Alberta Environment and 

Sustainable Resource 

Development

Water Approvals 

Engineer
Alberta Edmonton

#111 twin Atria, 

4999 98 Ave
T6B2X3 (780) 427-7049 zeinab.sulieman@gov.ab.ca


